Sandwiches (Served lunchtimes only)

Freshly prepared on hand-cut Wholemeal Bread,
served with Salad Garnish and Crisps.

(or swap your Crisps for Chips for an extra £1.50)

Cheddar Cheese and Onion Marmalade V
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber

Sausage and Red Onion

Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese

Grilled Halloumi and Roasted Red Pepper U
Roast Beef and Horseradish

Bacon, Brie and Red Currant Jelly

Ploughmans (Served lunchtimes only)

Cheese, Tomato, Onion Marmalade, Pickled Onion, Beetroot,
Salad Garnish, Wholemeal Bread and Butter.

Cheddar V

Shropshire Blue Cheese |

Appetisers Starter
Warm Pitta Bread, Olives, Houmous V Ve Df £6.95
Served with Olive Oil and Balsamic Vinegar

Oak Smoked Mackerel Paté £ 795
Our own recipe served with Salad Garnish and Toast

Breaded Whitebait Df £ 8.25
Served with Tartar Sauce and Salad Garnish

Crispy, Spicy Chicken Strips Di £8.50
Fried with Onion and Red Chilli

Pan-fried Halloumi V Gf £8.95
Served with Salsa and Salad Garnish

Flat Field Mushroom Gf £9.50

Stuffed with Bacon and Shropshire Blue Cheese, served on Mixed Leaves
with a French Dressing

£ 750
£ 8.50
£ 9.50
£ 975
£ 9.95
£10.25
£10.50

Price

£12.95
£14.95

Main

£14.25
£14.50
£14.95

£15.50

Our ‘Main’ serving of our ‘Appetisers’ comprise a larger portion served with your choice of

Chips or New Potatoes.



Mains Small

Main

We offer ‘Small Portions’ of some Main Courses, which are suitable for children

or those with smaller appetites.

Panko Breaded Halloumi Burger U £ 11.95
With Roasted Red Pepper Mayonnaise, in a Burger Bun
served with Onion Rings, Chips and Peas.

Hand Pressed 100* Beef Burger £12.95

In a Burger Bun with Onion Rings, Chips and Peas.

Smoked Cod, Bacon and Brie Fishcakes £13.95
Served with Salad and Chips

Deep Fried Wholetail Scampi Df £13.95
Served with Chips, Garden Peas, Salad and Tartar Sauce

Apricot and Vegetable Tagine V Ve Df Gf
A Moroccan Spiced Tagine, served with Gluten Free Tortilla Crisps
and Cardamom Infused Pilau

Fidget Pie Df Gfopt
The Pub’s famous ‘Royal’ dish. Gammon cooked in Spiced Cider and Apples with a
Puff Pastry Top. Served with Seasonal Vegetables and Chips or New Potatoes

Cod, Chips and Mushy Peas Df

Deep fried Cod in our own recipe batter

Pan Fried Cajun Spiced Tuna Steak Df Gf
Spicy Tuna Steak with Mango Salsa, New Potatoes and Salad

Pork Loin and Black Pudding Tower
A stack of Pork Loin and Black Pudding teetering on a bed of Creamed Potato
served with Leek & Bacon Sauce and Vegetables

Game Pie (Venison, Pheasant & Rabbit) Df Gf Opt
With a Puff Pastry Top. Served with Seasonal Vegetables and Chips or New Potatoes

Grilled Sea Bass Gif

£14.95

£15.95

£16.95

£16.95

£14.50

£15.95

£16.95

£16.95

£17.95

£18.50

£18.95

A Sea Bass Fillet grilled in Lemon Butter, served with New Potatoes and Garden Peas

Add Cheddar Cheese to Chips, Garlic Bread or just about anything £1.50!

Add Extras to your meal: Black Pudding £1.50, Fried Egg £1.50,
Sausage £ 1.95, Mushroom £1.95, Bacon £1.95 (per item)



Steaks (Served Tuesdays to Saturdays only)
100z Gammon Steak with Egg Df Gf opt
80z Rib Eye Steak Df Gfopt

Both of the above are served with Mushroom, Tomato, Onion Rings,
Salad Garnish and Chips

Roasts (Served Sunday Lunch only) Small
Roast Topside of Beef in Gravy Gf Opt £13.95
Slow-Roasted Leg of Lamb in Gravy Gf Opt £13.95

Mushroom and Pumpkin Seed Roast U

Each served with Yorkshire Pudding, Broccoli, Cauliflower Cheese,
Seasonal Vegetables, New and Roast Potatoes.

Our Sunday Meal Deal

Main
£ 16.95
£ 16.95
£15.95

Enjoy one of our Sunday Roasts or Main Courses and add a Starter and / or

a Dessert for £4.95 each.

(This offer is applied ‘per person’ and excludes our ‘Small
Portion’ option and also the ‘Cheese and Biscuits’ Dessert).

Sides

Jug of Gravy V Df Gf

Slice of Bread and Butter V
Side Salad V Ve Df Gf

Seasonal Vegetables V Ve Df Gf
Pepper Sauce V Gf

Shropshire Blue Sauce V Gf
Chips V Ve Di

Onion Rings V Ve Df

Garlic Bread (5 slices) ¥
Cheesy Chips ¥

Cheesy Garlic Bread (5 slices) VW

Price
£ 150
£ 150
£3.50
£ 3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.45
£ 5.45
£5.95



Desserts Small

Ice Creams and Sorbets | £ 3.95
(Just Sorbets v ve Gibi )

( ‘Small’ - single flavour; ‘Regular’ - up to three flavours)

Ice Creams: Vanilla, Raspberry Ripple, Salted Caramel.
Sorbets: Orange, Blackcurrant, Lemon.

Salted Caramel Crunch or Raspberry Ripple Sundae V
Churros with Chocolate Sauce and Ice Cream U

Portuguese Custard Tart with Cream U

Ginger and Black Pepper Pudding with Custard U

Lemon Berry Dessert with Berry Compote and Lemon Sorbet W Ve Gf
Belgian Waffle with Toffee Sauce and Ice Cream W

Cheese and Biscuits U
Cheddar, Shropshire Blue and French Brie Cheeses served
with Crackers, Onion Marmalade and Frozen Grapes

Hot Beverages
Tea: Regular, Earl Grey, Green, Jasmine, Peppermint, Decaffeinated
Coffee: Espresso, Americano, Flat White, Decaffeinated
Coffee: Double Espresso, Cappuccino, Latte
Floater Coffee
Hot Chocolate

Liqueur Coffee

Food Allergies and Intolerances

Price
£5.50

£6.95
£7.25
£725
£7.25
£7.25
£7.25
£ 11.95

Price
£ 295
£ 295
£ 3.25
£ 4.25
£ 4.25
£ 6.95

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order.
We operate an unsegregated kitchen so our food may not be suitable for people with

severe allergies.

V = Vegetarian Ve =Vegan Gf = Gluten Free Df = Dairy Free

Gf Opt = Gluten Free Option (please ask)



