





Sandwiches (Served lunchtimes only)		Price
Freshly prepared on hand-cut Wholemean served with Salad Garnish and Crisp	OS.	
(or swap your Crisps for Chips for an extra	α ε 1.50)	
Cheddar Cheese and Onion Marmalade V		£ 7.50
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber		£ 8.50
Sausage and Red Onion		£ 9.50
Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese		£ 9.75
Grilled Halloumi and Roasted Red Pepper V		£ 9.95
Roast Beef and Horseradish		£ 10.25
Bacon, Brie and Red Currant Jelly		£ 10.50
Ploughmans (Served lunchtimes only)		Price
Cheese, Tomato, Onion Marmalade, Pickled Oni	ion. Beetroot.	
Salad Garnish, Wholemeal Bread and Bu		
		£ 12.9
Salad Garnish, Wholemeal Bread and Bu		£ 12.99
Salad Garnish, Wholemeal Bread and Bu Cheddar V Shropshire Blue Cheese V		£ 14.9
Salad Garnish, Wholemeal Bread and Bu Cheddar V	utter.	
Salad Garnish, Wholemeal Bread and Bu Cheddar V Shropshire Blue Cheese V Appetisers Warm Pitta Bread, Olives, Houmous V Ve Df	Starter	£ 14.9
Salad Garnish, Wholemeal Bread and Bu Cheddar V Shropshire Blue Cheese V Appetisers Warm Pitta Bread, Olives, Houmous V Ve Df Served with Olive Oil and Balsamic Vinegar Oak Smoked Mackerel Pâté	Starter £ 6.95	£ 14.9
Cheddar V Shropshire Blue Cheese V Appetisers Warm Pitta Bread, Olives, Houmous V Ve Df Served with Olive Oil and Balsamic Vinegar Oak Smoked Mackerel Pâté Our own recipe served with Salad Garnish and Toast Breaded Whitebait Df	Starter £ 6.95 £ 7.95	£ 14.9
Salad Garnish, Wholemeal Bread and Bu Cheddar V Shropshire Blue Cheese V Appetisers Warm Pitta Bread, Olives, Houmous V Ve Df Served with Olive Oil and Balsamic Vinegar Oak Smoked Mackerel Pâté Our own recipe served with Salad Garnish and Toast Breaded Whitebait Df Served with Tartar Sauce and Salad Garnish Crispy, Spicy Chicken Strips Df	\$\text{Starter} \\ \particle 6.95 \\ \particle 7.95 \\ \particle 8.25 \end{arrise}	£ 14.9 Main £ 14.2

Our **'Main'** serving of our **'Appetisers'** comprise a larger portion served with your choice of Chips or New Potatoes.







£18.95

Mains	Small	Main
We offer 'Small Portions' of some Main Courses , which are suitable for children or those with smaller appetites.		nildren
Panko Breaded Halloumi Burger ♥ With Roasted Red Pepper Mayonnaise, in a Burger Bun served with Onion Rings, Chips and Peas.	£ 11.95	£ 14.95
Hand Pressed 100[%] Beef Burger In a Burger Bun with Onion Rings, Chips and Peas.	£ 12.95	£ 15.95
Smoked Cod, Bacon and Brie Fishcakes Served with Salad and Chips	£ 13.95	£16.95
Deep Fried Wholetail Scampi If Served with Chips, Garden Peas, Salad and Tartar Sauce	£ 13.95	£ 16.95
Apricot and Vegetable Tagine V Ve Df Gf A Moroccan Spiced Tagine, served with Gluten Free Tortilla Crisps and Cardamom Infused Pilau		£14.50
Fidget Pie Df Gf Opt The Pub's famous 'Royal' dish. Gammon cooked in Spiced Cider and Ap Puff Pastry Top. Served with Seasonal Vegetables and Chips or New P		£ 15.95
Cod, Chips and Mushy Peas Df Deep fried Cod in our own recipe batter		£ 16.95
Pan Fried Cajun Spiced Tuna Steak Df Gf Spicy Tuna Steak with Mango Salsa, New Potatoes and Salad		£16.95
Pork Loin and Black Pudding Tower A stack of Pork Loin and Black Pudding teetering on a bed of Creamed served with Leek & Bacon Sauce and Vegetables	l Potato	£ 17.95
Game Pie (Venison, Pheasant & Rabbit) Df Gf Opt		£18.50

A Sea Bass Fillet grilled in Lemon Butter, served with New Potatoes and Garden Peas

With a Puff Pastry Top. Served with Seasonal Vegetables and Chips or New Potatoes

Grilled Sea Bass Gf

Add Cheddar Cheese to Chips, Garlic Bread or just about anything £1.50!

Add Extras to your meal: Black Pudding £1.50, Fried Egg £1.50, Sausage £ 1.95, Mushroom £1.95, Bacon £1.95 (per item)







Steaks (Served Tuesdays to Saturdays only)	Price
10oz Gammon Steak with Egg Df Gf Opt	£ 19.75
8oz Rib Eye Steak Df Gf Opt	£25.95
Both of the above are served with Mushroom, Tomato, Onion Rings, Salad Garnish and Chips	

Roasts (Served Sunday Lunch only)	Small	Main
Roast Topside of Beef in Gravy Gf Opt	£ 13.95	£ 16.95
Slow-Roasted Leg of Lamb in Gravy Gf Opt	£ 13.95	£ 16.95
Mushroom and Pumpkin Seed Roast V		£ 15.95
Each served with Yorkshire Pudding, Broccoli, Cauliflower Cheese, Seasonal Vegetables, New and Roast Potatoes.		

Our Sunday Meal Deal

Enjoy one of our **Sunday Roasts** or **Main Courses** and add a **Starter** and/or a **Dessert** for £4.95 each.

(This offer is applied 'per person' and excludes our 'Small Portion' option and also the 'Cheese and Biscuits' Dessert).

Sides	Price
Jug of Gravy V Df Gf	£ 1.50
Slice of Bread and Butter V	£ 1.50
Side Salad V Ve Df Gf	£ 3.50
Seasonal Vegetables V Ve Df Gf	£ 3.50
Pepper Sauce V Gf	£ 3.95
Shropshire Blue Sauce V Gf	£ 3.95
Chips V Ve Df	£ 3.95
Onion Rings V Ve Df	£ 3.95
Garlic Bread (5 slices) ▼	£ 4.45
Cheesy Chips V	£ 5.45
Cheesy Garlic Bread (5 slices) ▼	£ 5.95



	7 200 10 1	
Desserts	Small	Price
Ice Creams and Sorbets V (Just Sorbets V Ve Gf Df)	£ 3.95	£ 5.50
('Small' - single flavour; 'Regular' - up to three flavo	ours)	
Ice Creams: Vanilla, Raspberry Ripple, Salted Caramel. Sorbets: Orange, Blackcurrant, Lemon.		
Salted Caramel Crunch or Raspberry Ripple Sundae V		£6.95
Churros with Chocolate Sauce and Ice Cream V		£ 7.25
Portuguese Custard Tart with Cream V		£ 7.25
Ginger and Black Pepper Pudding with Custard ▼		£ 7.25
Lemon Berry Dessert with Berry Compote and Lemon Sorbet V I	Ve Gf	£ 7.25
Belgian Waffle with Toffee Sauce and Ice Cream ▼		£ 7.25
Cheese and Biscuits V		£ 11.95

Hot Beverages	Price
Tea: Regular, Earl Grey, Green, Jasmine, Peppermint, Decaffeinated	£ 2.95
Coffee: Espresso, Americano, Flat White, Decaffeinated	£ 2.95
Coffee: Double Espresso, Cappuccino, Latte	£ 3.25
Floater Coffee	£ 4.25
Hot Chocolate	£ 4.25
Liqueur Coffee	£ 6.95

Cheddar, Shropshire Blue and French Brie Cheeses served

with Crackers, Onion Marmalade and Frozen Grapes

Food Allergies and Intolerances

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order. We operate an unsegregated kitchen so our food may not be suitable for people with severe allergies.

V = Vegetarian **Ve** = Vegan **Gf** = Gluten Free **Df** = Dairy Free **Gf Opt** = Gluten Free Option (please ask)